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RUN N 660 FT, E 660 FT, S 660 FT
TO POB. (BEING IN NE1/4 OF NE1/4
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SALE:1:1: 10 ACRES PLUS OLD SCHOOL HOUSE

40902 M H 0 11/18/2020

HX Base Yr

4476 NW FALLING CREEK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,349 72.9000 81.65 191,796 1940 1940 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2200

BAS 935 100 935 41,989

BAS 1,265 100 1,265 56,808

UCP 396 20 79 3,548

UOP 350 20 70 3,144

2,946 2,349 105,488

BAS= W1 UCP= N18 W22 S18 E22$ W16 S45 UOP= W7 S30 E27 N7 W20
N23$ S10 BAS=  S23 E55 N23 W55$ E17 N55$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 28 784.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,352

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 60 1,440.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 15,840

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

25,592

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 32,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,225

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 32,500


